Total Waste Stream managed by UCRRA
55%

Municipal Solid Wastes managed by UCRRA
99%

Construction & Demolition Debris managed by UCRRA
50%

Regulated Recyclable Materials managed by UCRRA
15%

Organics Recycling managed by UCRRA
50%

2. METHODOLOGY 

Approximately two hundred and seventy three (273) unique facilities received requests to 
complete the 2023 Annual Waste & Recycling Report. It should be noted that often, a single 
point of contact represents multiple facilities (example: School Districts, Grocery Store Chains, 
etc.). Entities surveyed represent various sectors including grocery stores, retail outlets, scrap